
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(月) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 6.6 2,168.7 95,423 95,423 73,078 130.6

8/2(火) 曇り一時雨 30.1 0.7 1,092.6 48,074 143,497 146,155 98.2

8/3(水) 曇り時々雨 26.5 0.0 371.6 16,350 159,848 219,233 72.9

8/4(木) 曇り時々晴れ 26.5 3.2 2,193.5 96,514 256,362 292,310 87.7

8/5(金) 晴れ時々曇り 28.2 9.5 3,034.8 133,531 389,893 365,388 106.7

8/6(土) 晴れ時々曇り 29.7 9.9 2,871.2 126,333 516,226 438,465 117.7

8/7(日) 晴れ一時雨 27.5 3.4 1,124.7 49,487 565,712 511,543 110.6

8/8(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.7 4.0 2,284.3 100,509 666,222 584,620 114.0

8/9(火) 曇り 31.6 0.0 1,148.5 50,534 716,756 657,698 109.0

8/10(水) 曇り 31.5 0.4 1,050.3 46,213 762,969 730,776 104.4

8/11(木) 曇り 31.7 2.4 1,667.7 73,379 836,348 803,853 104.0

8/12(金) 曇り時々雨 29.1 2.2 1,078.1 47,436 883,784 876,931 100.8

8/13(土) 曇り時々雨 30.5 1.9 1,382.5 60,830 944,614 950,008 99.4

8/14(日) 晴れ時々雨 29.3 5.9 2,377.0 104,588 1,049,202 1,023,086 102.6

8/15(月) 曇り一時雨 27.0 0.0 787.9 34,668 1,083,870 1,096,163 98.9

8/16(火) 曇り一時雨 31.1 0.0 576.4 25,362 1,109,231 1,169,241 94.9

8/17(水) 晴れのち一時雨 27.6 6.1 2,268.7 99,823 1,209,054 1,242,319 97.3

8/18(木) 雨時々ヤム 25.3 0.4 830.6 36,546 1,245,600 1,315,396 94.7

8/19(金) 晴れ時々曇り 26.8 11.9 2,726.9 119,984 1,365,584 1,388,474 98.4

8/20(土) 曇り一時雨 24.7 0.2 479.1 21,080 1,386,664 1,461,551 94.9

8/21(日) 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 11.7 3,111.0 136,884 1,523,548 1,534,629 99.3

8/22(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.9 11.4 3,156.4 138,882 1,662,430 1,607,706 103.4

8/23(火) 曇り一時雨 31.4 0.1 889.0 39,116 1,701,546 1,680,784 101.2

8/24(水) 曇り 25.6 2.6 1,830.7 80,551 1,782,097 1,753,861 101.6

8/25(木) 曇り一時雨 21.7 0.0 503.5 22,154 1,804,251 1,826,939 98.8

8/26(金) 曇り一時雨 26.2 0.7 1,386.9 61,024 1,865,274 1,900,017 98.2

8/27(土) 曇り時々雨 28.9 1.2 978.2 43,041 1,908,315 1,973,094 96.7

8/28(日) 晴れ一時雨 23.6 4.1 1,480.1 65,124 1,973,440 2,046,172 96.4

8/29(月) 晴れ時々曇り 27.2 9.8 2,817.6 123,974 2,097,414 2,119,249 99.0

8/30(火) 曇り一時雨 24.8 1.3 1,408.4 61,970 2,159,384 2,192,327 98.5

8/31(水) 曇り時々雨 29.1 1.8 1,665.0 73,260 2,232,644 2,265,404 98.6

℃ h 50741.9

28.3 3.66 1636.8

4.99 1739.9

実績平均(/日) ¥72,021

  月目標値 ¥73,078

月合計 ¥2,232,644
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